
TLE120
pure electric 
off-road dump truck

To�be�the�leading�supplier�of�engineering�transportation�solution�and�equipment

Local contact+86-29-38001214

https://www.tonlyoverseas.com

+86-29-33687710, 4006-863-853

Add : NO.2339, Fengchan Road, Fengdong New District, Xi'an City, Shaanxi Prov, China

Rated load capacity: 75000kg
cargo bucket capacity: 45m³







460/95R25Tire Model

To�be�the�leading�supplier�of�engineering�transportation�solution�and�equipment

30+45+45

422/563/700

48

12.4

≥30

≥40

26.5/48

340

Load (t)

Rated power (kW)

Maximum angle of bucket lift (°)

Minimum turning radius (m)�

Maximum climbing degree (%)�

Maximum speed (km/h)�

Approach angle / departure angle (°)

Minimum ground clearance (mm)

2770/2620

4275+1750

9925×3960×4260(reference)

120000

75000

45000

45

6×4

TONLY

TLE120

Wheel track (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Dimensions (mm)

GVW (kg)

Rated payload (kg)

Kerb weight (kg)

Standard bucket capacity (m³)

Drive mode

Brand

Model

Main Configuration and Technical Parameters:

Professionalism leads to quality
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